

Spl. Case (Electricity Act) No. 226/2019.
CNR NO WBBB01 000866 -2019

Present: Shri Sarajit Mazumder (JO Code WB00646)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum At Suri
(in-charge)

Order No.17
28.11.23

Today is fixed for charge.

All(2)accused person on court bail are present by filing
hazira .Regular P.O is on leave L.d Adj^{4th}. court,Suri is in
charge.

The case is adj.

Fix 18.04.2024 for charge, accd as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

CNR NO-WBBB01-001055/2023.