

Spl. Case (Electricity Act) No. 226/2019.
CNR NO WBBB01 000866 -2019

Present: Shri Anupam Maiti(JO Code WB00703)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum At Suri

Order No.20
27.11.24

Today is fixed for charge.

All(2)accused person on court bail are present by filing
hazira .

Ld. adv of the both accd files separate petition and prays for
time.

Prayer for time is considered and allowed as last spl chance

The case is adj.

Fix 06.03.25 for charge, accd as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

CNR NO-WBBB01-001055/2023.